SALINA AREA UNITED WAY

OUR MISSION:

Salina Area United Way's mission is to **improve lives** and **strengthen the community** through Education, Health and Financial Stability.

We must Live United.

Grow from yesterday. Give for today. Guarantee tomorrow.

People in our community are in greater need than ever before. The statistics prove that increasing poverty rates and poor child literacy are just two examples. That's why the Salina Area United Way is investing its funds in **health**, **education**, **and financial stability** to help our community by:



Salina Area United Way wants to help everyone Live United by encouraging our community to **give, advocate, and volunteer**. Community problems affect all of us in some way. United Way is leading the charge to find the root cause of the problem. **Your help is needed in this endeavor**.



Salina Area United Way

Salina Area United Way 113 N 7th St., Suite 201 Salina, Kansas 67401 (785) 827-1312

WORKPLACE CAMPAIGN

A small gift adds up to make a BIG impact!

Join United Way in fighting for the education, financial stability, and health of every person in our community. Your gift gives the resources and opportunity they need to improve their lives!



